

Papetarie

I.D.: 45842011

Data
publicarii 24.04.20

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 10.888,51 RON - 10.888,51 RON

Descriere: 1 AGRAFE 28 MM CUT 50 0.52 26.00 2 AGRAFE 50 MM CUT 80 1.90 152.00 3 ASCUTITOARE BUC 17 2.50 42.50 4 BANDA ADEZIVA 25X66 BUC 24 1.29 30.96 5 BANDA ADEZIVA 46X66 BUC 24 2.56 61.44 6 BATERII AA BUC 60 1.20 72.00 7 BATERII AAA BUC 140 1.20 168.00 8 BIBLIORAFT 5 CM BUC 220 4.25 935.00 9 BIBLIORAFT 8 CM BUC 575 4.25 2,443.75 10 BURETIERA CU GEL BUC 21 3.98 83.58 11 CAIET A4 DICTANDO CU SPIRA BUC 7 4.10 28.70 12 CAIET A5 MATE CU SPIRA BUC 7 3.20 22.40 13 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 120 0.54 64.80 14 CAPSE 23/10 CUT 4 3.90 15.60 15 CD-URI 100BUC/BULK BUC 1 89.00 89.00 16 DVD-URI 100BUC/BULK BUC 1 125.00 125.00 17 CLIPS 19 MM 12BUC/CUT BUC 23 1.98 45.54 18 CLIPS 24 MM 12BUC/CUT BUC 13 2.10 27.30 19 CLIPS 50 MM 12BUC/CUT BUC 24 4.56 109.44 20 CAPSATOR 25 COLI BUC 37 11.50 425.50 21 CAPSATOR MARE BUC 2 84.00 168.00 22 CREION MECANIC 0,7 BUC 48 1.29 61.92 23 CREION MECANIC 0,5 BUC 10 1.29 12.90 24 CREION HB CU GUMA BUC 60 0.23 13.80 25 CUTTER BUC 27 2.19 59.13 26 DECAPSATOR BUC 17 1.60 27.20 27 DOSAR PLASTIC BUC 1725 0.42 724.50 28 DOSAR CARTON BUC 300 0.59 177.00 29 DOSAR PLIC BUC 20 0.69 13.80 30 FLUID CORECTOR BUC 31 1.29 39.99 31 FOLIE PROT. A4 SET 46 5.20 239.20 32 FOARFECA BUC 22 4.20 92.40 33 FOARFECA MARE BUC 1 5.78 5.78 34 LIPICI BUC 7 1.59 11.13 35 MINE CREION 0,5 BUC 10 0.98 9.80 36 MINE CREION 0,7 BUC 33 0.98 32.34 37 MAPA PLASTIC CU ELASTIC ALBASTRA BUC 36 3.69 132.84 38 MAPA CORESPONDENTA BUC 2 55.00 110.00 39 MARKER PERMANENT NEGRU BUC 30 0.98 29.40 40 MARKER PERMANENT ALBASTRU BUC 10